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FOREST GROVE CITY COUNCIL

COUNCIL RETREAT

Saturday, February 13, 2010

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

McMenamins Grand Lodge, 3505 Pacific Avenue
Billy Scott — Conference Room

This is an informal work session of the Forest Grove City Council to conduct a Council

retreat and training. No formal business will be conducted by the City Council.

AGENDA

8:30 am
9:00 am

9:05am

10:15 am
10:30 am

11:15am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm

2:00 pm
2:15 pm

3:00 pm
4:00 pm

10.

Continental Breakfast
Call to Order and Roll Call ~ Welcome

Facility Master Plan

Break
Branding/Logo Update

Forest Grove School District's SWOT Results
Lunch

Status/Action Plans for 2009 Council Goals and Objectives

Review Council Team Agreement
Identify Council Key Goals and Objectives for FY 2010-11

Break
Session Continued

Open Discussion
Adjournment
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